EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUL 21

Number

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308
1309
1310

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning - Major hazard sites

Con29 Question3.8

Con 29

Reason Denied

Working Notes
Days to
Complete

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

24

13
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

23
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

22
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
35
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

25
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1311

1312
1313
1314
1315

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
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